1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

City of Buffalo Urban Renewal Agency

Loan Committee Agenda for February 14, 2013

Roll Call Staff

Brendan Mehaffy Scott C. Billman
Donna Estrich Yvonne McCray
Timothy Ball Risé Geller

Council President Richard Fontana

Action on minutes of meeting of December 13, 2012

3a. Housing Department Action Items Yvonne McCray
3b.  Tabled Item(s) Yvonne McCray
207 Schuele

Adjournment



